Ssd Diskler

Uriin

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

19,47 USD

30,80 USD

52,69 USD

16,23 USD



